Seminole vs High Point

Detailed Results for (1) Girls 10 under 1M Detailed Results for (1) Girls 10 under 1M
‘ Place Score Diver Team ‘ ‘ Place Score Diver Team
Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk
‘ - - - Kennedy Kuehn Seminole Sharks ‘ ‘ - - - Penelope Denzin High Point Pool
1 |102B 15 1M 4 4 5% 13.50 20.25 20.25 8 3 201A 1.7 1M 4 4% 4 12.50 21.25 62.55 8
2 103C 1.6 1M 5% 5% 5% 16.50 26.40 46.65 6 4 5211A 1.8 1M 4 4 3% 11.50 20.70 83.25 8
3 201A 1.7 1M 5 4% 4 13.50 22.95 69.60 6 5 202C 1.5 1M 4% AYs 4Ye 13.50 20.25 103.50 8
4 202C 1.5 1M 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 92.10 7 ‘ _— —_—— Kate Clower High Point Pool
5 401C 1.4 1M 5% 52 4% 15.50 21.70 113.80 7 1 | 101A 1.4 1M 5 4% 5 14.50 20.30 20.30 7
‘ - - Savi Keffer High Point Pool \ 2 102C 14 1M 3 3 3 9.00 12.60 32.90 10
1 |102B 1.5 1M 7 5% 6 18.50 27.75 27.75 2 3 201A 1.7 1M 4 4 3 11.50 19.55 52.45 9
2 103C 1.6 1M 4% 5 5 14.50 23.20 50.95 4 4 202C 15 1M 3 3 3 9.00 13.50 65.95 9
3 5121D 1.7 1M 6 5 6 17.00 28.90 79.85 2 5 401C 1.4 1M 3% 3 2 8.50 11.90 77.85 10
4 201A 1.7 1M 6 5 435 15.50 26.35 106.20 2 ‘ _— —_—— Monica Moreland High Point Pool
5 202B 1.6 1M 6 5 5 16.00 2560 131.80 2 1|101A |14 1M 3% 4 3% 11.00 1540 1540 11
‘ - -— - Allie McGrady High Point Pool ‘ 2 102C 14 1M 2 3 2 7.00 9.80 25.20 12
1 |103B 1.7 1M 6%2 6 6% 19.00 32.30 32.30 1 3 201A 1.7 1M 42 4% 3 12.00 20.40 4560 11
2 104C 22 1M 5% 5% 5% 16.50 36.30 68.60 1 4 5211A 18 1M 3% 3 2 9.00 16.20 61.80 11
3 5122D 19 1M 5% 5% 5% 16.50 31.35 99.95 1 5 5111A 18 1M 2 3 2% 7.50 13.50 7530 11
4 201B 1.6 1M 7 6 6% 19.50 31.20 131.15 1 ‘ - — Daphne X Seminole Sharks
5 402C 1.6 1M 7_6% 6% 20.00 32.00 16315 1 1|201A |17 1M 4 5 5 1400 2380 2380 4
‘ - - Ava Lauchner High Point Pool \ 2 5211A 1.8 1M 4% 4% 4% 1350 2430 4810 5
1 |102C 1.4 1M 6 5% 6 17.50 24.50 24.50 3 3 401C 1.4 1M 5% 5% 4% 15.50 21.70 69.80 5
2 103C 1.6 1M 5% 5% 6 17.00 27.20 51.70 3 4 101A 14 1M 6v%2 6% 7 20.00 28.00 97.80 5
3 302C 1.6 1M 6 6 5 17.00 27.20 78.90 3 5 103C 1.6 1M 7 7 6% 20.50 32.80 130.60 3
4 401C 14 1M 62 6 6 18.50  25.90 104.80 3 ‘ - - Kaia x Seminole Sharks Exhibition
5 201A 1.7 1M 5% 5% 4 15.00 25.50 130.30 4 1 | 100A 1.2 1M 3 4% 4 11.50 13.80 13.80 13
‘ - - Eliana Hampton High Point Pool \ 2 200A 12 1M 3 4 2% 9.50 1140 2520 12
1 |101A 1.4 1M 3% 3% 4 11.00 15.40 1540 11 3 101A 1.4 1M 2% 4 3% 10.00 14.00 39.20 13
2 102C 1.4 1M 4% 4 4 12.50 17.50 32.90 10 4
3 201A 1.7 1M 4 4 3% 11.50 19.55 52.45 9 5
4 5211A 1.8 1M 1v% 3 3 7.50 13.50 65.95 9 ‘ _— —_—— Sylvee X Seminole Sharks
5 401B 15 1M 4 4 3% 1150 1725 8320 9 1|201A |17 1M 3 3% 3% 10.00 17.00 17.00 10
‘ - -—— Stella Borne High Point Pool ‘ 2 5211A 1.8 1M 3 3% 3 10.00 18.00 35.00 9
1 |101A 14 1M 6 5 6 17.00 23.80 23.80 4 3 101A 14 1M 2 2% 2% 7.00 9.80 4480 12
2 103C 1.6 1M 6 5% 6 17.50 28.00 51.80 2 4 102C 1.4 1M 1¥%2 1% 1% 4.50 6.30 51.10 12
3 401C 1.4 1M 5% 6 5 16.50 23.10 74.90 4 5 401C 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 51.10 12
4 201A 1.7 1M 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 100.40 4
5 202A 1.7 1M 6 6 5 17.00 28.90 129.30 5
‘ - - - Becca Anderson High Point Pool
1 |101A 1.4 1M 5 5 5% 15.50 21.70 21.70 6
2 102B 1.5 1M 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 44.20 7
3 5121D 1.7 1M 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 64.60 7
4 201A 1.7 1M 6 5% 5% 17.00 28.90 93.50 6
5 5211A 1.8 1M 6 5% 5% 17.00 30.60 124.10 6
‘ - - - Penelope Denzin High Point Pool
1 |101A 1.4 1M 4 5 5 14.00 19.60 19.60 9
2 102C 1.4 1M 5 5 5% 15.50 21.70 41.30 8
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Seminole vs High Point
Detailed Results for (2) Boys 10 under 1M

Detailed Results for (3) Girls 11-12 1M

‘ Place Score Diver Team ‘ ‘ Place Score Diver Team
Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk
‘ - - - Sam Anderson High Point Pool ‘ ‘ - - - Julia Hoeft Seminole Sharks
1|101A |14 1M 6 5% 5% 17.00 23.80 23.80 3 1|5121D | 1.7 1M 4% 6 5% 16.00 27.20 27.20 3
2 103C 1.6 1M 62 6 7 19.50 31.20 55.00 1 2 51230 21 1M 2 2 2 6.50 13.65 40.85 9
3 202A 1.7 1M 5 5% 4% 15.00 25.50 80.50 1 3 401B 15 1M 6 6 5% 1750 26.25 67.10 9
4 5221D 1.7 1M 6 6 5% 17.50 29.75 110.25 1 4 202A 1.7 1M 62 6 6% 19.00 32.30 99.40 7
5 401B 1.5 1M 5 6 5% 16.50 24.75 135.00 1 5 102B 1.5 1M 7 6 7 20.00 30.00 129.40 6
‘ - — Ben Gaertner High Point Pool ‘ 6 103B 1.7 1M 7 6% 6 19.50 33.15 162.55 5
1|101A |14 1M 5 5% 6 16.50 23.10 23.10 4 ‘ - -- - Muriel Schmidt High Point Pool
2 102B 15 1M 4v, 5 5 1450 21.75 44.85 3 1[401B |15 1M 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 27.00 4
3 5121D 1.7 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 44.85 6 2 201A 1.7 1M 6%2 6% 7 20.00 34.00 61.00 2
4 401C 14 1M 4 4 3 1150 16.10 60.95 6 3 202A 1.7 1M 4 4%, 5 13.50 2295 83.95 2
5 5211A 1.8 1M 5 4% 4% 14.00 25.20 86.15 6 4 5221D 1.7 1M 5 5 4 14.00 23.80 107.75 3
\ L Pranav Lahoti High Point Pool \ 5 103C 1.6 1M 7 6% 6% 2000 32.00 139.75 2
1|101A |14 1M 5 4% 5 1450 2030 2030 6 6 302C 16 IM 5% 6 5% 17.00 27.20 166.95 2
2 5111A 18 1M 4vo 4Y2 4Y% 13.50 24.30 44.60 4 ‘ - -- - Laney Keffer High Point Pool
3 201A 1.7 1M 4 4y 32 12.00 20.40 65.00 2 1[401C |14 1M 6 5% 6% 18.00 25.20 25.20 5
4 5211A 18 1M 42 4Y2 4 13.00 23.40 88.40 2 2 201A 1.7 1M 4 3% 5 12.50 21.25 46.45 7
5 202C 15 1M 4 4 3 11.50 17.25 105.65 4 3 5211A 1.8 1M 5% 5 5 1550 27.90 74.35 7
‘ - - Miles X Seminole Sharks Exhibition ‘ 4 5212A 2.0 1M 4% 5 6 1550 31.00 105.35 5
1 | 101A 1.4 1M 3 5 3 12.00 16.80 16.80 7 5 101A 1.4 1M 5% 5% 5% 16.50 23.10 128.45 7
2 201A 1.7 1M 3 4 4 11.00 1870 3550 7 6 103C 1.6 1M 5 5 6 16.00 2560 154.05 7
3 ‘ - —— Julia Anderson High Point Pool
4 1[401B |15 1M 5 5% 5% 16.00 24.00 24.00 8
5 2 402C 1.6 1M 5 5 4% 14.50 23.20 47.20 6
‘ - — Tyler Shapiro High Point Pool ‘ 3  202A 1.7 1M 5% 6 4% 16.00 27.20 74.40 6
1 |102B 1.5 1M 5% 6 5% 17.00 25.50 25.50 2 4 103C 1.6 1M 6%2 6 6% 19.00 30.40 104.80 6
2 5121D 1.7 1M 1% 1% 4% 7.50 12.75 38.25 5 5 104C 22 1M 5% 4 3% 13.00 28.60 133.40 5
3 302C 1.6 1M 5 5 4% 1450 2320 6145 4 6 51220 19 IM 5% S5 & 1550 2945 162.85 4
4 202C 15 1M 4 5 4% 1350 20.25 8170 4 ‘ - - Gabrielle x Seminole Sharks
5 402C 1.6 1M 6 5 6 17.00 27.20 108.90 2 1[401C |14 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 11
‘ - —— Walter Wydick High Point Pool ‘ 2 101A 1.4 1M 5%2 5% 4 15.00 21.00 21.00 11
1|101A |14 1M 5 5% 6 1650 2310 2310 4 3 102 14 1M 4 4 5 13.00 18.20 39.20 10
2 102C 1.4 1M 3 3% 3% 10.00 14.00 37.10 6 4 201A 1.7 1M 4% 4% 4 13.00 22.10 61.30 10
3 201A 1.7 1M 5 5 4 14.00 23.80 60.90 5 5 202C 1.5 1M 4 4> 4 13.00 19.50 80.80 10
4 5211A 1.8 IM 4% 4 4 1250 2250 8340 3 ‘ 6 S211A 18 1M 4% 4 5 1350 24.30 10510 10
5 202A 1.7 1M 5 4% 4 13.50 22.95 106.35 3 - - - Tess Kuhl High Point Pool
‘ _— —_—— Henry X Seminole Sharks ‘ 1 | 401C 1.4 1M 5% 5% 6% 17.50 24.50 24.50 7
1 | 201A 1.7 1M 5v% 5ls 414 15.50 26.35 26.35 1 2 202A 1.7 1M 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 50.00 5
2 202C 15 1M 4 4 4 1250 18.75 4510 2 3 S211A 18 1M 5 42 5% 15.00  27.00 77.00 5
3 101A 1.4 1M 4 5 5 14.00 19.60 64.70 3 4 101A 1.4 1M 5% 5 5% 16.00 22.40 99.40 7
4 102C 1.4 1M 3 3% 3 9.50 13.30 78.00 5 5 102B 1.5 1M 5% 6 6 17.50 26.25 125.65 8
5 5211A 1.8 1M 5 5Y% 4% 15.00 27.00 105.00 5 ‘ 6 51210 1.7 IM 4% 5% SY% 1550 26.35 152.00 8
- - - Morgan Lewis High Point Pool
1[401C |14 1M 5 4% 5 1450 20.30 20.30 9
2 202A 1.7 1M 6 6 6 18.00 30.60 50.90 4
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Seminole vs High Point

Detailed Results for (3) Girls 11-12 1M Detailed Results for (4) Boys 11-12 1M
‘ Place Score Diver Team ‘ ‘ Place Score Diver Team
Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk
‘ - - - Morgan Lewis High Point Pool ‘ ‘ - - - Dante Ejercito Seminole Sharks
3 5221D 1.7 1M 6 5 6 17.00 28.90 79.80 4 1|101A |14 1M 5 4% 4y 14.00 19.60 19.60 5
4 5222D 1.9 1M 5 5 5% 1550 29.45 109.25 2 2 102C 14 IM 5% 5% 5% 16.50 23.10 4270 5
5 102B 15 1M 6 5% 6 17.50 26.25 13550 3 3 201A 17 IM 3% 5 4% 13.00 2210 6480 5
6 103C 16 IM 5% 6 6 17.50 28.00 163.50 3 4 202C 15 IM 4% 4% 4% 13.50 20.25 85.05 6
‘ - —— Miranda Klatt High Point Pool ‘ 5 401C 1.4 1M 4 4 3 11.00 15.40 100.45 6
1|401B |15 IM 5% 5 6 1650 2475 2475 6 6 S211A 18 1M 4%~ S5 5 1450 26.10 12655 5
2 201A 17 1M 5% 5% 6 17.00 28.90 53.65 3 ‘ - - Declan Eidson High Point Pool
3 5222D 19 IM 4% 5 4% 14.00 26.60 80.25 3 1/401C |14 IM 6% 6 7% 20.00 28.00 28.00 3
4 102B 15 IM 6% 6 5% 18.00 27.00 107.25 4 2 201A 1.7 1M 6 5% 5 16.50 28.05 56.05 2
5 5122D 1.9 1M 4 4% 5% 14.00 26.60 133.85 4 3 102B 15 1M 5 5% 5% 16.00 24.00 80.05 2
6 103C 1.6 1M 6 5 5% 16.50 26.40 160.25 6 4 103C 1.6 1M 6 6 4v 16.50 26.40 106.45 3
\ L Nora Vavilov High Point Pool \ 5 5121D 1.7 IM 5% 5% 6% 1750 29.75 13620 2
1 |401B |15 1M 7 6% 7 2050 3075 3075 1 6 51220 19 1M 5 5 4 1400 26.60 162.80 3
2 403C 22 1M 6% 6Y2 6% 19.50 42.90 73.65 1 ‘ - = Soren Mattsson-Boze Seminole Sharks
3 301C 1.6 IM 4% 5% 5% 1550 24.80 98.45 1 1 |5211A | 1.8 1M 6 6% 6 18.50 3330 3330 1
4 103B 17 IM 7% 7 6% 21.00 3570 13415 1 2 401B 15 1M 7 8% T¥ 23.00 3450 67.80 1
5 104C 22 1M 6% 5% 7 19.00 41.80 17595 1 3 1038 17 IM 6% 6 6 18.50 3145 99.25 1
6 5221D 1.7 1M 7 6 7 20.00 34.00 209.95 1 4 104C 22 IM 5% 5 6 16.50 36.30 13555 1
\ L Rayna Boxwell High Point Pool \ 5 302C 1.6 IM 5% 5Y% 5% 1650 26.40 16195 1
1 |401B |15 1M 6 6% 6% 19.00 2850 2850 2 6 201A 1.7 1M 6 7 7 20.00 34.00 19595 1
2 403C 2.2 1M 0 0 0.00 0.00 2850 10 ‘ - —— Soren Knudsen Seminole Sharks
3 52230 2.3 1M 0 0 o0 0.00 0.00 2850 11 1 |5211A | 1.8 IM 5% 5% 5% 16.50 29.70 29.70 2
4 301B 1.7 1M 0 0 O 0.00 0.00 2850 11 2 5221D 1.7 1M 5 5 4 14.00 2380 5350 3
5 1038 1.7 1M 0 0 o0 0.00 0.00 2850 11 3 401B 15 IM 5% 6 5% 17.00 2550 79.00 3
6 104C 22 1M 0 0 o0 0.00 0.00 2850 11 4 202A 17 IM 5% 6 5% 17.00 28.90 107.90 2
\ L Lucie Streit High Point Pool \ 5 201A 17 IM 5% 5% 5% 1650 28.05 13595 3
10401C |14 IM 4% 5 5 1450 2030 2030 9 6 108 17 IM 5% 5 5% 16.00 27.20 16315 2
2 201A 17 IM 4% 5 5 1450 24.65 4495 8 ‘ - - Jon Gaertner High Point Pool
3 5211A 1.8 1M 5 5% 5 1550 27.90 72.85 8 1/401C |14 IM 5% 5 5% 16.00 2240 22.40 4
4 101A 14 IM 6% 5 5% 17.00 23.80 96.65 9 2 201A 1.7 1M 5 4% 5 1450 24.65 47.05 4
5 102B 15 1M 6 5 6 17.00 2550 12215 9 3 5211A 1.8 1M 5% 6% 5% 17.50 3150 7855 4
6 5121D 1.7 1M 4 4% 5% 14.00 23.80 14595 9 4 101A 14 1M 5% 5% 5% 16.50 23.10 101.65 4
5 5111A 1.8 1M 4 4 4y, 13.00 23.40 125.05 4
6 102C 1.4 1M 0 0 o0 0.00 0.00 125.05 6
‘ -- - Griffin Zenner Seminole Sharks
1|5121D | 1.7 IM 2% 2 4 850 1445 1445 6
2 401C 1.4 1M 5 6 6 17.00 2380 3825 6
3 402C 1.6 IM 3% 4% 4% 12.50 20.00 5825 6
4 202A 17 1M 5 5 6 16.00 27.20 8545 5
5 5221D 1.7 1M 6 5% 5% 17.00 28.90 11435 5
6 103C 1.6 1M 5 6 5% 16.50 26.40 140.75 4
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Seminole vs High Point

Detailed Results for (5) Girls 13-14 1M Detailed Results for (6) Boys 13-14 1M
‘ Place Score Diver Team ‘ ‘ Place Score Diver Team
Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk
‘ - - - Abby B Seminole Sharks ‘ ‘ - - - Remi Knudsen Seminole Sharks
1]401C |14 1M 5% 5 5 15,50 21.70 21.70 3 1]103B | 1.7 1M 5% 5% 5% 16.50 28.05 28.05 3
2 1038 1.7 1M 4 2ve 2V 9.00 1530 37.00 4 2 104C 22 1M 2% 2 2 6.50 1430 42.35 5
3 101B 13 1M 5% 5% 5% 16.50 21.45 58.45 4 3 401B 15 1M 5 5% 5% 16.00 24.00 66.35 5
4 201C 15 1M 5% 5% 6 17.00 2550 83.95 4 4 402C 16 1M 5 5% 5% 16.00 25.60 91.95 5
5 202A 1.7 1M 5 5% 5 15.50 26.35 110.30 4 5 5122D 19 1M 5 5 5 15.00 28.50 120.45 5
6 5221D 1.7 1M 5 5 4 14.00 23.80 134.10 4 6 202A 1.7 1M 5% 5%2 512 16.50 28.05 148.50 5
- - - Lucy Wagner High Point Pool ‘ ‘ - - - Elliott Wydick High Point Pool
1 5221D | 1.7 1M 6 5% 6 17.50 29.75 29.75 2 1 |5211A | 1.8 1M 6 5% 5% 17.00 30.60  30.60 1
2 202A 1.7 1M 62 6 6% 19.00 32.30 62.05 2 2 201A 1.7 1M 6% 6% 6% 19.50 33.15 63.75 1
3 401C 14 1M 6 6 6 18.00 25.20 87.25 2 3 202C 15 1M 5% 5 5 15,50 23.25 87.00 2
4 102B 15 1M 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 114.25 2 4 401C 14 1M 5% 5% 6 17.00 23.80 110.80 4
5 5122D 19 1M 42 5 4 13.50 25.65 139.90 2 5 102B 1.5 1M 5% 5% 6 17.00 25.50 136.30 2
6 103C 1.6 1M 5% 6 5% 17.00 27.20 167.10 2 6 103C 1.6 1M 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 160.30 4
‘ - - - Quinn Mazur High Point Pool ‘ ‘ - - - Grady Rogness High Point Pool
1 |5231D | 1.8 1M 6% 7 6% 20.00 36.00 36.00 1 1 5221D | 1.7 1M 5 5% 5 1550 26.35 26.35 4
2 203B 23 1M 6 6% 6% 19.00 43.70 79.70 1 2 202A 1.7 1M 5 5 6 16.00 27.20 53.55 4
3 403C 22 1M 8 7 8 23.00 50.60 130.30 1 3 401B 15 1M 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 80.55 4
4 303C 21 1M Ve 6% 7 21.00 44.10 174.40 1 4 103 1.7 1M 6% 5% 6 18.00 30.60 111.15 3
5 104B 23 1M 6 5 6 17.00 39.10 213.50 1 5 302C 1.6 1M 42 5 5 14.50 23.20 134.35 3
6 105C 24 1M 6 5% 6 17.50 42.00 255.50 1 6 5122D 1.9 1M 4% 4% 5 14.00 26.60 160.95 3
‘ - - - Zoe Gepner High Point Pool ‘ ‘ - - - Beckett Duggan High Point Pool
1 |5211A | 1.8 1M 4 3% 3 10.50 18.90  18.90 4 1 |5211A | 1.8 1M 6 5% 5% 17.00 30.60  30.60 1
2 401B 1.5 1M 5% 5% 6 17.00 25.50 44.40 3 2 201A 1.7 1M 5 5 4 14.00 23.80 54.40 3
3 402C 1.6 1M 6 5% 5% 17.00 27.20 71.60 3 3 103B 1.7 1M 5% 5% 5 16.00 27.20 81.60 3
4 201C 15 1M 4% 5 4 14.00 21.00 92.60 3 4 104C 22 1M 5 4 4% 14.00 30.80 112.40 2
5 101B 1.3 1M 5% 5 6 16.50 21.45 114.05 3 5 402C 1.6 1M 4Ye 4% 4Ye 13.50 21.60 134.00 4
6 103C 1.6 1M 6%2 6 5% 18.00 28.80 142.85 3 6 401C 14 1M 6% 7 7 21.00 29.40 163.40 2
‘ - - - Jake Bauch High Point Pool
1 |5124D | 1.8 1M 4 5 5% 1450 26.10 26.10 5
2 103B 1.7 1M e 7 7 21.50 36.55 62.65 2
3 104C 22 1M 6 6 6% 18.50  40.70 103.35 1
4 204C 22 1M 6¥2 72 7 21.00 46.20 149.55 1
5 52250 2.7 1M 6 6 7 19.00 51.30 200.85 1
6 401C 1.4 1M 6 6% 6 18.50  25.90 226.75 1
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Seminole vs High Point

Detailed Results for (7) Girls 15-19 1M Detailed Results for (7) Girls 15-19 1M
‘ Place Score Diver Team ‘ ‘ Place Score Diver Team
Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk
‘ - - - Lucy Rogness High Point Pool ‘ ‘ - - - Brita Lake Seminole Sharks
1 |201A |17 1M 5 5 5 15.00 2550 25.50 5 3 102B 15 1M 6 5% 6 1750 26.25 73.10 5
2 202B 1.6 1M 5 5 5% 15.50 24.80 50.30 5 4 5121D 1.7 1M 42 4% 32 12.50 21.25 94.35 5
3 401C 14 1M 5% 6 6 17.50 2450 74.80 4 5 103B 1.7 1M 6 6 6 18.00 30.60 124.95 5
4 101A 14 1M 6 5% 6 17.50 2450 99.30 4 6 5211A 1.8 1M 5 5 5% 15,50 27.90 152.85 5
5 5111A 18 1M 5Y%2 5% 5% 16.50 29.70 129.00 4
6 5112A 2.0 1M 4 4% 5 13.50 27.00 156.00 4
- - - Megan Streit High Point Pool
1 |201A |17 1M 5% 5 5% 16.00 27.20 27.20 3
2 202B 1.6 1M 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 51.20 4
3 401C 14 1M 3 2¥% 2% 8.00 11.20 62.40 7
4 102B 15 1M 6 5% 6% 18.00 27.00  89.40 6
5 103B 1.7 1M 6 6 6 18.00  30.60 120.00 6
6 5122D 1.9 1M 5 5 4 14.00 26.60 146.60 6
‘ - - - Madeline Moll Seminole Sharks
1 ]401C |14 1M 5 5% 5% 16.00 22.40 22.40 7
2 101B 1.3 1M 5% 5 5 15.50 20.15 42.55 7
3 103C 1.6 1M 4% 4 4 12.50 20.00 62.55 6
4 5211A 1.8 1M 4 5 4% 13.50 2430 86.85 7
5 201A 1.7 1M 4 4% 4 12.50 21.25 108.10 7
6 202C 15 1M 2 2 2 6.00 9.00 117.10 7
‘ - - - Julija Mulholland Seminole Sharks
1]401B |15 1M 6 6 5% 1750 26.25 26.25 4
2 1038 1.7 1M 8 6% 7% 22.00 37.40 63.65 2
3 104C 22 1M 8 7 T 2250 49.50 113.15 2
4 5124D 23 1M 7 6% 6 19.50 44.85 158.00 2
5 201A 1.7 1M 7 T2 TY%2 22.00 37.40 195.40 2
6 52230 23 1M 6 6% 6% 19.00 43.70 239.10 1
‘ - - - Sierra Jones High Point Pool
1 ]202A | 1.7 1M 5% 6 5 16.50 28.05 28.05 2
2 401B 1.5 1M 5Y%2 5% 5% 16.50 24.75 52.80 3
3 103B 1.7 1M 6 6 6% 18.50 31.45 84.25 3
4 104C 22 1M 6%2 6 6% 19.00 41.80 126.05 3
5 5122D 19 1M 6 6 5% 17.50 33.25 159.30 3
6 5132D 2.2 1M 4% 4 4 13.00 28.60 187.90 3
‘ - - - Olivia Davis High Point Pool
1]103B | 1.7 1M e T T2 22.00 37.40 37.40 1
2 52230 23 1M 7 7 6% 20.50 47.15 84.55 1
3 403C 22 1M 5 5 5 15.00 33.00 117.55 1
4 104C 22 1M 7 8 8 23.00 50.60 168.15 1
5 5132D 22 1M 5% 6 5 16.50 36.30 204.45 1
6 303C 21 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 204.45 2
‘ -- - Brita Lake Seminole Sharks
1]401B |15 1M 6 5 5% 16.50 24.75 24.75 6
2 202A 1.7 1M 42 42 4 13.00 22.10 46.85 6
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Seminole vs High Point
Detailed Results for (8) Boys 15-19 1M

‘ Place Score Diver Team ‘
Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk
‘ - - - Liam Baumhover High Point Pool ‘
1 ]202A | 1.7 1M 6 5% 5% 17.00 28.90 28.90 1
2 402C 16 1M 6 6 6% 18.50 29.60 58.50 3
3 403C 22 1M 4 3% 4 11.50 25.30 83.80 2
4 103 1.7 1M 7 6 6% 19.50 33.15 116.95 2
5 104B 23 1M 4 4% 4 12.50 28.75 145.70 3
6 302C 1.6 1M 6 6 5% 17.50 28.00 173.70 3
‘ - - - Sam Bauch High Point Pool
1 ]202A | 1.7 1M 4 4 4w 1250 21.25 21.25 4
2 52210 1.7 1M 6%2 5% 6% 18.50 31.45 52.70 4
3 401B 15 1M 5% 5% 6 17.00 2550 78.20 3
4 403C 22 1M 5 4% 5% 15.00 33.00 111.20 3
5 103B 1.7 1M 7 T2 TY%2 22.00 37.40 148.60 2
6 302C 1.6 1M 5% 5% 7 18.00 28.80 177.40 2
‘ - - - Boston Boid High Point Pool
1]201B |16 1M 6 6% 5% 18.00 28.80 28.80 2
2 52230 23 1M 62 6 6% 19.00 43.70 72.50 1
3 401B 15 1M 7 7 7 21.00 31.50 104.00 1
4 403C 22 1M 5 5 5% 15,50 34.10 138.10 1
5 104C 22 1M 6% 7 7 20.50 45,10 183.20 1
6 5124D 23 1M 6 6 6 18.00 41.40 224.60 1
‘ - - - Liam Bodette High Point Pool
1|201B |16 1M 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5
2 401B 15 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5
3 103B 1.7 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5
4 301B 1.7 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5
5 302C 16 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5
6 101B 13 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5
‘ -- - Davin Knudsen Seminole Sharks
1]401B |15 1M 6%2 6 5% 18.00 27.00 27.00 3
2 402C 16 1M 62 7 6% 20.00 32.00 59.00 2
3 202A 1.7 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00  59.00 4
4 5231D 2.1 1M 5% 5 5% 16.00 33.60 92.60 4
5 103C 1.6 1M 8 6% 7 21.50 34.40 127.00 4
6 104C 22 1M 5% 5% 6 17.00 37.40 164.40 4
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